MANCHESTER AREA CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE - 2006 — MATCH ONE

FEMALES UNDER 13 — approx. 2,400 metres

| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 DANIELLE WALLIS MACCLESFIELD FU13 11.02
2 | MEGAN HUXLEY VALE ROYAL FU13 11.04
3 LucY SMITH ALTRINCHAM FU13 11.19
4  YASMIN ROWLAND VALE ROYAL FU13 11.30
5 |SARAH SIMEEN SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 11.37
6 | JEMMA NEVIN SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 11.50
7  |LOUISE HERON MACCLESFIELD FU13 12.05
8 |AMIE HUGHES STOCKPORT FU13 12.08
9 |ROBYN ELLIS VALE ROYAL FU13 12.12
10 |KATE McLELLAND SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 12.13
11 |ZOE CARTER MACCLESFIELD FU13 12.31
12 |CHANTALL RATCLIFFE SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 12.43
13 |NICOLA BERRY STOCKPORT FU13 12.56
14 |SAMARA MOHTASHAM SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 13.05
15  |HOLLY HEMMINGS-FITTON SALE HARRIERS MAN FU13 13.12
16 |KATIE WHARTON HANDFORTH W A FU13 13.22
17 |CONSTANCE BURKE ALTRINCHAM FU13 13.31
18 |LOUISE HAYES ST HELENS SUTTON FU13 13.53
19  |KATIE LOBO MACCLESFIELD FU13 14.07
20  KATHRYN WILSON ST HELENS SUTTON FU13 14.11
21 | ALICE RICHARDSON MACCLESFIELD FU13 14.19
23 ELLENA WILLIAMS MACCLESFIELD FU13 14.26
24 NATASHA DUNN TRAFFORD FU13 14.27
25 | GEORGIE MILBURN MACCLESFIELD FU13 14.58
26 | PATRICIA SPARK ST HELENS SUTTON FU13 16.15
GUEST:
HOLLY HAINES VALE ROYAL FU15 14.22
MALES UNDER 13 — approx. 3,000 metres
| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 BRADLEY EDWARDS WEST CHESHIRE MU13 12.15
2 | RICHARD HINDLEY STOCKPORT MU13 12.19
3 JACK NIXON STOCKPORT MU13 12.37
4  |JAMIE WHITE ST HELENS SUTTON MU13 12.40
5 | CALLUM MURRAY MACCLESFIELD MU13 12.49
6 | RYAN O'NEILL WARRINGTON MU13 12.50
7 |BEN YATES SALE HARRIERS MAN MU13 13.06
8 | JAMIE WEBB ST HELENS SUTTON MU13 13.14
9 |SAM BOWDEN STOCKPORT MU13 13.17
10 | ANDY HARVEY ST HELENS SUTTON MU13 13.34
11 |LEWIS HEALEY VALE ROYAL MU13 13.49
12 | JAMES GRANNAN HANDFORTH W A MU13 14.24
13 MICHAEL SLATTERY SALFORD MU13 14.26
14 | RYAN WALLIS MACCLESFIELD MU13 14.40
15  WILLIAM GAYNE MACCLESFIELD MU13 15.37
16 |RUSS WEIGHTMAN MACCLESFIELD MU13 15.48
17 ANDREW PARSONAGE MANCHESTER MU13 17.31
GUEST
MICHAEL SMITH Guest/Oldham & Royton MU13 11.53

FEMALES UNDER 15 — approx. 3,000 metres

[ PSN [FIRST NAME

[LAST NAME

[cLuB

| CATEGORY | TIME
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12.12



2 |MICHELLE WIBLIN STOCKPORT FU15 12.43
3 | KATHERINE STRINGER VALE ROYAL FU15 12.45
4 | LOUISE SULLIVAN WARRINGTON FU15 13.06
5 | HANNAH PETHO MACCLESFIELD FU15 13.12
6 | TYRA WATSON SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 13.25
7 |FREYA NARAYAN SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 13.42
8 |JEMMA SHAW ST HELENS SUTTON FU15 13.49
9  |LAUREN WOODCOCK SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 13.56
10 |EMILY FURBER VALE ROYAL FU15 13.56
11 NYOMI CANDLIN SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 14.13
12 |AMBER WHEWELL STOCKPORT FU15 14.25
13 |NICKY MEADOWS VALE ROYAL FU15 14.32
14 |ASHLING TOAL SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 14.39
15 |BETH CHASTY MACCLESFIELD FU15 14.40
16 |KATIE VANDEWALLE WARRINGTON FU15 14.43
17 | JORDANNA DENTON SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 14.48
18 |SOPHIE AXFORD VALE ROYAL FU15 14.56
19  |HEATHER DRILLINGCOURT ST HELENS SUTTON FU15 14.57
20 |LEANNE SIGSWORTH ALTRINCHAM FU15 14.59
21 TAMSIN MILBURN MACCLESFIELD FU15 15.06
22 | GEMMA MAYLED WEST CHESHIRE FU15 15.10
23  BEATRICE CORDINGLEY SALE HARRIERS MAN FU15 15.26
24  LAUREN BRADSHAW ST HELENS SUTTON FU15 15.58
25 |MILLIE ASHWORTH VALE ROYAL FU15 16.17
26 ALICE HERON MACCLESFIELD FU15 16.32
27 | OLIVIA BEANEY WEST CHESHIRE FU15 17.36
28 ELIZABETH MOUSDALE ST HELENS SUTTON FU15 19.35
29 |ZOE WOODS ST HELENS SUTTON FU15 19.36
GUEST:
ZOE RICKETT MANCHESTER FU13 16.52
MALES UNDER 15 — approx. 4,030 metres
[ PSN _[FIRST NAME [LAST NAME [cLuB | CATEGORY | TIME
1 DANNY BECKETT SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 15.41
2  |ALEX WEBSTER SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 15.53
3 NATHAN LUDLAIN STOCKPORT MU15 15.59
4 MICHAEL LOGUE STOCKPORT MU15 16.06
5 | ANDY PARTINGTON SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 16.26
6 | ALEX LETT SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 16.33
7  |HARRY LONG STOCKPORT MU15 16.40
8 | DAVID WHALLEY SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 16.45
9 |EDDIE CROWTHER VALE ROYAL MU15 16.49
10 |DAVID MEYER TRAFFORD MU15 17.00
11 | JAMIE RODEN SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 17.10
12 |CALLUM ROWLINSON SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 17.25
13 |DANIEL HUGHES ST HELENS SUTTON MU15 17.49
14 |STUART PRICE MACCLESFIELD MU15 18.05
15 |JAMES CROSBY ALTRINCHAM MU15 18.08
16 |DANIEL JACKSON WARRINGTON MU15 18.12
17 |ALEX HASWELL WEST CHESHIRE MU15 18.20
18 |MATHEW HORNBY MACCLESFIELD MU15 18.30
19 |GLYN WINDEBANK SALE HARRIERS MAN MU15 19.25
20 |IAN HARE HANDFORTH W A MU15 19.58
21 | ADAM CARTER MACCLESFIELD MU15 20.20
22 | STEWART NICHOL ALTRINCHAM MU15 21.10
23 |MATTHEW WALLIS MACCLESFIELD MU15 23.27
MALES UNDER 17 — approx. 4,030 metres
| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 MATTHEW JACKSON WARRINGTON MU17 22.59
2  |LAWRENCE WALKER WARRINGTON MU17 23.51
3 | EDWARD WILLIAMS MACCLESFIELD MU17 24.09
4 MICHAEL COOKE STOCKPORT MU17 24.32



5 |TOM PRIESTLEY STOCKPORT MU17 24.39
6 | ROBERT NICHOL ALTRINCHAM MU17 25.20
7 |ALEC BEANEY WEST CHESHIRE MU17 25.41
8 | PHILLIP NIXON STOCKPORT MU17 26.43
9 | EDMUND BURGON MACCLESFIELD MU17 27.26
10 |JAMES LOBO MACCLESFIELD MU17 27.41
11 STEVE CLAGUE ST HELENS SUTTON MU17 27.57
12 |PETER COX VALE ROYAL MU17 28.18
13 |ALAN LITTLER WEST CHESHIRE MU17 30.26
FEMALES UNDER 17 — approx. 4,030 metres
| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 LEAH KAY STOCKPORT FU17 16.57
2 HANNAH WEEDALL VALE ROYAL FU17 17.09
3 | RHEANNON RAINFORD WARRINGTON FU17 17.47
4  KIRSTY DRABBLE SALE HARRIERS MAN FU17 17.56
5 |LUCY GEMMELL WARRINGTON FU17 18.06
6 ALICE BALL SALE HARRIERS MAN FU17 18.23
7 AMY REGAN SALE HARRIERS MAN FU17 18.44
8 | HANNAH HILLS MACCLESFIELD FU17 19.10
9 |SARAH KAY STOCKPORT FU17 19.11
10 |RUTH JENYON STOCKPORT FU17 19.17
11 | REBECCA GRIMES WEST CHESHIRE FU17 19.29
12 |KIRSTY YOUNG WARRINGTON FU17 20.50
13 |CHARLOTTE WILD MACCLESFIELD FU17 21.29
14 |JENNIFER BAUER STOCKPORT FU17 21.44
15 |JESSICA HOWE TRAFFORD FU17 21.58
FEMALES UNDER 20 — approx. 6,000 metres
| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 VICTORIA O'DONNELL TRAFFORD FU20 26.46
2  |JACKIE FAIRCHILD TRAFFORD FU20 27.04
3 |SARAH WIBLIN TRAFFORD FU20 27.48
4  CARLA STANSFIELD STOCKPORT FU20 29.03
5 | KIRSTY MILNER TRAFFORD FU20 29.46
MALES UNDER 20 - Senior Race approx. 9,000 metres
|CATEGORY PSN | RACEPSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 4 TOM MINSHULL TRAFFORD MU20 33.28
2 5 | DAVID MARSH SALE HARRIERS MAN MU20 34.04
3 9 | ANDREW NIXON STOCKPORT MU20 35.03
4 10 |DANIEL BROCKLEHURST TRAFFORD MU20 35.10
5 13 |DAVID HOWLETT SALE HARRIERS MAN MU20 35.55
6 26 NIGEL MALKIN SALE HARRIERS MAN MU20 37.12
7 46  GRAHAM HOGG TRAFFORD MU20 38.59
8 72  ADAM PERRY UNI' MANCHESTER MU20 40.59
9 81 | ROB SLOANE UNI' MANCHESTER MU20 41.27
10 97 | JOSH HANDS UNI' MANCHESTER MU20 43.14
1 106 | DAVID HENSHAW MANCHESTER MU20 43.56
12 145 |JON ALLCOCK MACCLESFIELD MU20 49.16
13 933 | AARON DENEVON Guest/Moston MU20 37.55

SENIOR, VETERAN & JUNIOR MALES — FULL RESULT- approx. 9,000 metres

| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB | CATEGORY | TIME
1 PAUL GREEN SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 32.45
2 | MATT BOND SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 33.21
3 |STEFFAN NORTH SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 33.25
4 TOM MINSHULL TRAFFORD MU20 33.28
5 | DAVID MARSH SALE HARRIERS MAN MU20 34.04
6 |TIM EGERTON TRAFFORD MSNR 34.10
7 | JAMES BAILEY SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 34.34



8 ROB FLANNERY SALE HARRIERS MAN

9 ANDREW NIXON STOCKPORT

10 DANIEL BROCKLEHURST TRAFFORD

1" DAVE LOCKETT SALFORD

12 DAMIAN NICHOLL WILMSLOW

13 DAVID HOWLETT SALE HARRIERS MAN

14 MIKE WEEDALL VALE ROYAL

15 DAVID ALEXANDER WEST CHESHIRE

16 PAUL BIRKETT SALFORD

17 MALCOLM FOWLER WILMSLOW

18 | STUART PARROTT WILMSLOW

19 | STEVE HAYLOCK STOCKPORT

20 GARETH WILLIAMS VALE ROYAL

21 ANDREW BLAIR SALE HARRIERS MAN

22 | COLIN GELL SALE HARRIERS MAN

23 BILL MARTIN SALFORD

24 DAVE SAFRANAUSKAS TRAFFORD

25 | JAMES McKAY TRAFFORD

26 NIGEL MALKIN SALE HARRIERS MAN

27  |ANDY SKITT MANCHESTER

28 |ANDY FITZPATRICK MANCHESTER

29 |ANDREW PAVEY STOCKPORT

30 |[JIM PENDRILL WILMSLOW

31 DAVE RUDD ALTRINCHAM

32 BEN LIU UNI'MANCHESTER

33 GARY ROWLINSON SALE HARRIERS MAN

34 |ANDREW CLAGUE WEST CHESHIRE

35 DAVE GEE MANCHESTER

36 | JOHN HOWE TRAFFORD

37 | STEVE DOXEY SWINTON

38 PAUL BARRETT SALE HARRIERS MAN

39 IAN IRELAND MIDDLETON

40 MIKE HUTCHINSON TRAFFORD

41 STEVE LOMAS MACCLESFIELD

42 MICHAEL SHAW STOCKPORT

43 PAUL SIMONS SALFORD

44 GRAHAM TAYLOR WILMSLOW

45 NICK BURKE ALTRINCHAM

46 GRAHAM HOGG TRAFFORD

47 |TIM STOCK MACCLESFIELD

48 ROGER PARRIS SWINTON

49 MICHAEL HIBBERT MANCHESTER

50 |ALAN CARROLL EAST CHESHIRE

51 DAVID GOUGH VALE ROYAL

52 RAY EAGLE WILMSLOW

53 NICK BISHOP WILMSLOW

54 BILL SHONE STOCKPORT

55 DAVID GARNER MAN YMCA
SENIOR, VETERAN & JUNIOR MALES — FULL RESULT - continued

PSN FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB

56 BEN GREGORY STOCKPORT

57 GARY CASSIDY ALTRINCHAM

58 RAPH MURRAY MACCLESFIELD

59 FRANK REILLY STOCKPORT

60 PETER PICKWELL ALTRINCHAM

61 ALAN BROCKLEHURST TRAFFORD

62 | JOHN HALLIWELL MANCHESTER

63 RICHARD CLANCY TRAFFORD

64 |ADRIAN FULLER ALTRINCHAM

65 | CHRIS BROWN SWINTON

66 | SEAN BUTLER ALTRINCHAM
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67
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PATRICK BYRNE MIDDLETON

TONY FLANAGAN SWINTON

STEVE DEMPSEY WILMSLOW

DAVE AINSWORTH ALTRINCHAM

DAVE SHAW SALFORD

ADAM PERRY UNI'MANCHESTER

GARY WEEDALL VALE ROYAL

MICHAEL NIXON STOCKPORT

CHRIS LOMAX SWINTON

RICHARD HERON MACCLESFIELD

JOHN REILLY MIDDLETON

JON SARGEANT BELLE VUE RACERS

RICHARD BYERS TRAFFORD

GAVIN MENDHAM WILMSLOW

ROB SLOANE UNI'MANCHESTER

IAN JOHNSON SALFORD

NIGEL SEDMAN BELLE VUE RACERS

MIKE COOPER WILMSLOW

ELTON DAVIES SALE HARRIERS MAN

ANDY DUFFIELD WEST CHESHIRE

PAUL RUTHERFORD SWINTON

GRAHAM CHESTERS MIDDLETON

RAVI HENSMAN UNI'MANCHESTER

HUW MORRIS STOCKPORT

STEPHEN CURTIS TRAFFORD

LIAM BROWNE EAST CHESHIRE

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM MANCHESTER

IAN SMALLWOOD WILMSLOW

PATRICK ARNOLD UNI'MANCHESTER

PAUL CONNOLLY SALFORD METS

JOSH HANDS UNI'MANCHESTER

JOHN PARROTT STOCKPORT

MARCUS BETTS MIDDLETON

ROBBIE McGALL ALTRINCHAM

DALE CHADWICK BELLE VUE RACERS

GARY WILLCOCK MAN YMCA

CHRISTOPHER BENTLEY MACCLESFIELD

JOHN HARROD EAST CHESHIRE

JOHN BATTERSBY SALE HARRIERS MAN

DAVID HENSHAW MANCHESTER

PETER NIXON STOCKPORT

ROBIN BEAUMONT TRAFFORD

PAUL KENNEY EAST CHESHIRE

ROBERT TAYLOR STOCKPORT
SENIOR, VETERAN & JUNIOR MALES — FULL RESULT - continued

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CcLUB

TOM SNAITH BELLE VUE RACERS

ANDREW COATES SWINTON

MATT HOLMES MANCHESTER

DAVE KUKALOWICZ-BOOTH TRAFFORD

ALAN WEBSTER MACCLESFIELD

KRISTIAN HOLBROOK SALFORD

JAMES CORRIGAN BELLE VUE RACERS

MARK FEARNS SALE HARRIERS MAN

MIKE MEGGIATO TRAFFORD

JOSEPH RINTOUL BELLE VUE RACERS

ANDY BURGON MACCLESFIELD

TOM DANIELS SALFORD

PADDY FARRELLY SALFORD METS

DAVID OKOPOCHI BELLE VUE RACERS

NIGEL OLDHAM MAN YMCA
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MV40
MV40
MV45
MV40
MU20
MSNR
MV45
MSNR
MV40
MV55
MV40
MV40
MV55
MU20
MV45
MV40
MV40
MSNR
MSNR
MV40
MV45
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40.52
40.54
40.59
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41.27
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41.32
41.41
41.43
41.46
41.48
41.57
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42.03
42.07
42.10
42.13
42.32
42.45
42.56
43.14
43.22
43.26
43.31
43.39
43.40
43.42
43.54
43.55
43.56
43.59
44.05
44.12
44.31

TIME
44.33
44.38
44.42
44.44
44.46
44.52
45.07
45.12
45.20
45.37
45.43
45.49
46.20
46.24
46.33



126 ROGER CARTER MAN YMCA MV45 46.43
127 |COLIN RATHBONE VALE ROYAL MV60 46.48
128 | ALAN GARVEY MIDDLETON MV50 46.52
129 |MARK SMITH MANCHESTER MV45 47.27
130 |TONY FAULKNER EAST CHESHIRE MSNR 47.32
131 | TIMOTHY RAINEY SALE HARRIERS MAN MV40 47.40
132 | TONY LYTHE SALE HARRIERS MAN MV60 47 .44
133 |STEPHEN MINSHULL TRAFFORD MV40 47.58
134 | BRIAN EYRES SALFORD METS MV50 48.05
135 |TONY SMITH SALFORD MV40 48.10
136 |MARK WHEELTON MACCLESFIELD MV45 48.15
137 |SID SACKS SALFORD MV65 48.21
138 |COLIN TIMPSON EAST CHESHIRE MV55 48.26
139 | CHRIS SYKES MANCHESTER MSNR 48.34
140 | THOMAS DUTTON MAN YMCA MV60 48.38
141 |RICHARD HORWARD SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 48.44
142 | DAVE WOOD MANCHESTER MV45 48.46
143 ROBIN SMITH MIDDLETON MV45 49.00
144 | GED CARNEY BELLE VUE RACERS MV40 49.04
145 |JON ALLCOCK MACCLESFIELD MU20 49.16
146 | DAVE FARMER SALE HARRIERS MAN MV60 49.26
147 |IAN ASHCROFT WILMSLOW MV60 49.29
148 | TONY HOUGHTON BELLE VUE RACERS MV45 49.30
149 | STEVE McCALL MANCHESTER MV45 49.35
150 | PAUL TAYLOR MIDDLETON MSNR 49.59
151 DAVID SHOESMITH MACCLESFIELD MV50 50.29
152 |STUART MAIRS SALFORD METS MSNR 51.33
153 | IAN MANNERS MAN YMCA MV40 52.12
154 | ROB DUNKLEY WILMSLOW MV50 52.48
155 | STEVE GARSIDE SALFORD METS MSNR 54.11
156 | CHRIS BRYANS STOCKPORT MV65 54.47
157 | TREVOR FAULKNER WILMSLOW MV60 55.08
158 | ALAN THOMAS SALFORD METS MV50 58.39
159  KEVIN EGERTON BELLE VUE RACERS MV50 59.07
160 |PETER HAIG BLACKLEY MSNR 59.36
161 | CHRIS NEDEN SALFORD METS MV50 60.40
162 |STUART KITCHEN BELLE VUE RACERS MV50 63.10

SENIOR, VETERAN & JUNIOR MALES - GUESTS

| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
11 | RICKY GRAHAN Guest/Man Univ MSNR 35.12
33 AARON DENEVON Guest/Moston MU20 37.55
90 ROB JONES Guest/unattached MSNR 41.53
147 MIKE GLEESON Guest/unattached MSNR 48.48
168 |MARK RANNARD Guest/unattached MV40 61.49
169 |DAVE RANNARD Guest/unattached MV40 61.49

The following completed two of the three laps:

THOMAS MALONE SALE HARRIERS MAN MV50 53.43
MALES - SENIOR, VETERAN, JUNIOR RACE
SPLIT BY CATEGORY
VETERAN MALES OVER 40 — approx. 9,000 metres
| CATEGORY PSN | RAGE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME




1 11 DAVE LOCKETT SALFORD MV40 35.18
2 16 |PAUL BIRKETT SALFORD MV40 36.08
3 17  |MALCOLM FOWLER WILMSLOW MV40 36.11
4 18 |STUART PARROTT WILMSLOW MV40 36.12
5 33 | GARY ROWLINSON SALE HARRIERS MAN MV40 37.59
6 39  |IAN IRELAND MIDDLETON MV40 38.30
7 40  MIKE HUTCHINSON TRAFFORD MV40 38.34
8 42  MICHAEL SHAW STOCKPORT MV40 38.44
9 43 | PAUL SIMONS SALFORD MV40 38.51
10 44  GRAHAM TAYLOR WILMSLOW MV40 38.52
1 47 | TIM STOCK MACCLESFIELD MV40 39.03
12 49  MICHAEL HIBBERT MANCHESTER MV40 39.11
13 51 DAVID GOUGH VALE ROYAL MV40 39.19
14 55  DAVID GARNER MAN YMCA MV40 39.35
15 62 |JOHN HALLIWELL MANCHESTER MV40 40.25
16 68 | TONY FLANAGAN SWINTON MV40 40.46
17 69 | STEVE DEMPSEY WILMSLOW MV40 40.51
18 71 DAVE SHAW SALFORD MV40 40.54
19 76  RICHARD HERON MACCLESFIELD MV40 41.13
20 78 | JON SARGEANT BELLE VUE RACERS MV40 41.18
21 79  RICHARD BYERS TRAFFORD MV40 41.25
22 83 NIGEL SEDMAN BELLE VUE RACERS MV40 41.32
23 84 MIKE COOPER WILMSLOW MV40 41.41
24 87 |PAUL RUTHERFORD SWINTON MV40 41.48
25 90 | HUW MORRIS STOCKPORT MV40 42.03
26 94 |IAN SMALLWOOD WILMSLOW MV40 42.32
27 102 |GARY WILLCOCK MAN YMCA MV40 43.40
28 108 |ROBIN BEAUMONT TRAFFORD MV40 44.05
29 11 [ TOM SNAITH BELLE VUE RACERS MV40 44.33
30 114 |DAVE KUKALOWICZ-BOOTH TRAFFORD MV40 44.44
31 131 | TIMOTHY RAINEY SALE HARRIERS MAN MV40 47.40
32 133 | STEPHEN MINSHULL TRAFFORD MV40 47.58
33 135 |TONY SMITH SALFORD MV40 48.10
34 144 |GED CARNEY BELLE VUE RACERS MV40 49.04
35 153 |IAN MANNERS MAN YMCA MV40 52.12
SENIOR MALES - approx 9,000 metres
| CATEGORY PSN | RACE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 1 PAUL GREEN SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 32.45
2 2 | MATT BOND SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 33.21
3 3 |STEFFAN NORTH SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 33.25
4 6 |TIM EGERTON TRAFFORD MSNR 34.10
5 7 | JAMES BAILEY SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 34.34
6 8 |ROB FLANNERY SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 34.54
7 12 |DAMIAN NICHOLL WILMSLOW MSNR 35.32
8 15  |DAVID ALEXANDER WEST CHESHIRE MSNR 36.03
9 20 | GARETH WILLIAMS VALE ROYAL MSNR 36.25
10 21 ANDREW BLAIR SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 36.27
1 22 COLIN GELL SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 36.49
12 23 BILL MARTIN SALFORD MSNR 36.52
13 24  DAVE SAFRANAUSKAS TRAFFORD MSNR 36.52
14 25 | JAMES McKAY TRAFFORD MSNR 37.08
15 27 | ANDY SKITT MANCHESTER MSNR 37.20
16 29  ANDREW PAVEY STOCKPORT MSNR 37.29
17 30 JIM PENDRILL WILMSLOW MSNR 37.29
18 32 |BEN LIU UNI' MANCHESTER MSNR 37.57
19 34 | ANDREW CLAGUE WEST CHESHIRE MSNR 38.01
20 36 | JOHN HOWE TRAFFORD MSNR 38.09



21 38 |PAUL BARRETT SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 38.23
22 41  STEVE LOMAS MACCLESFIELD MSNR 38.35
23 45 |NICK BURKE ALTRINCHAM MSNR 38.54
24 54 |BILL SHONE STOCKPORT MSNR 39.31
25 57 | GARY CASSIDY ALTRINCHAM MSNR 39.41
26 63  RICHARD CLANCY TRAFFORD MSNR 40.27
27 64  ADRIAN FULLER ALTRINCHAM MSNR 40.35
28 65 CHRIS BROWN SWINTON MSNR 40.36
29 73 GARY WEEDALL VALE ROYAL MSNR 41.00
30 75 | CHRIS LOMAX SWINTON MSNR 41.12
31 85 |ELTON DAVIES SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 41.43
32 86 | ANDY DUFFIELD WEST CHESHIRE MSNR 41.46
33 89 RAVI HENSMAN UNI' MANCHESTER MSNR 41.58
34 91 | STEPHEN CURTIS TRAFFORD MSNR 42.07
35 92 |LIAM BROWNE EAST CHESHIRE MSNR 42.10
36 95 | PATRICK ARNOLD UNI' MANCHESTER MSNR 42.45
37 96 | PAUL CONNOLLY SALFORD METS MSNR 42.56
38 99 | MARCUS BETTS MIDDLETON MSNR 43.26
39 101 |DALE CHADWICK BELLE VUE RACERS MSNR 43.39
40 103 |CHRISTOPHER |BENTLEY MACCLESFIELD MSNR 43.42
41 112 |ANDREW COATES SWINTON MSNR 44.38
42 13 |MATT HOLMES MANCHESTER MSNR 44.42
43 116 |KRISTIAN HOLBROOK SALFORD MSNR 4452
44 17 |JAMES CORRIGAN BELLE VUE RACERS MSNR 45.07
45 19 |MIKE MEGGIATO TRAFFORD MSNR 45.20
46 120 |JOSEPH RINTOUL BELLE VUE RACERS MSNR 45.37
47 124 |DAVID OKOPOCHI BELLE VUE RACERS MSNR 46.24
48 125 |NIGEL OLDHAM MAN YMCA MSNR 46.33
49 130 |TONY FAULKNER EAST CHESHIRE MSNR 47.32
50 139 |CHRIS SYKES MANCHESTER MSNR 48.34
51 141 |RICHARD HORWARD SALE HARRIERS MAN MSNR 48.44
52 150 |PAUL TAYLOR MIDDLETON MSNR 49.59
53 152 | STUART MAIRS SALFORD METS MSNR 51.33
54 155 |STEVE GARSIDE SALFORD METS MSNR 54.11
55 160 |PETER HAIG BLACKLEY MSNR 59.36
VETERAN MALES OVER 45 — approx. 9,000 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RAGE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME

1 19 STEVE HAYLOCK STOCKPORT MV45 36.20

2 31/DAVE RUDD ALTRINCHAM MV45 37.33

3 37 |STEVE DOXEY SWINTON MV45 38.17

4 48 ROGER PARRIS SWINTON MV45 39.05

5 53 NICK BISHOP WILMSLOW MV45 39.27

6 61 ALAN BROCKLEHURST TRAFFORD MV45 40.19

7 66 SEAN BUTLER ALTRINCHAM MV45 40.42

8 67 PATRICK BYRNE MIDDLETON MV45 40.45

9 70 DAVE AINSWORTH ALTRINCHAM MV45 40.52

10 74| MICHAEL NIXON STOCKPORT MV45 41.05

11 82/1AN JOHNSON SALFORD MV45 41.30

12 88 GRAHAM CHESTERS MIDDLETON MV45 41.57

13 104 JOHN HARROD EAST CHESHIRE MV45 43.54

14 105 JOHN BATTERSBY SALE HARRIERS MAN MV45 43.55

15 107 PETER NIXON STOCKPORT MV45 43.59

16 109 PAUL KENNEY EAST CHESHIRE MV45 4412

17 115 ALAN WEBSTER MACCLESFIELD MV45 44 .46

18 118 MARK FEARNS SALE HARRIERS MAN MV45 4512

19 121 ANDY BURGON MACCLESFIELD MV45 4543

20 126 ROGER CARTER MAN YMCA MV45 46.43

21 129 MARK SMITH MANCHESTER MV45 47.27

22 136 MARK WHEELTON MACCLESFIELD MV45 48.15



23 142 DAVE WOOD MANCHESTER MV45 48.46
24 143 ROBIN SMITH MIDDLETON MV45 49.00
25 148 TONY HOUGHTON BELLE VUE RACERS MV45 49.30
26 149 STEVE McCALL MANCHESTER MV45 49.35
VETERAN MALES OVER 50 — approx. 9,000 metres
| CATEGORY PSN [ RACEPSN [FIRST NAME [LAST NAME [cLuB CATEGORY | TIME
1 14 MIKE WEEDALL VALE ROYAL MV50 36.01
2 28 ANDY FITZPATRICK MANCHESTER MV50 37.25
3 35 DAVE GEE MANCHESTER MV50 38.04
4 52 RAY EAGLE WILMSLOW MV50 39.21
5 56 BEN GREGORY STOCKPORT MV50 39.36
6 58 RAPH MURRAY MACCLESFIELD MV50 39.47
7 60 PETER PICKWELL ALTRINCHAM MV50 39.56
8 98 JOHN PARROTT STOCKPORT MV50 43.22
9 123 PADDY FARRELLY SALFORD METS MV50 46.20
10 128 ALAN GARVEY MIDDLETON MV50 46.52
11 134 BRIAN EYRES SALFORD METS MV50 48.05
12 151 DAVID SHOESMITH MACCLESFIELD MV50 50.29
13 154 ROB DUNKLEY WILMSLOW MV50 52.48
14 158 ALAN THOMAS SALFORD METS MV50 58.39
15 159 KEVIN EGERTON BELLE VUE RACERS MV50 59.07
16 161 CHRIS NEDEN SALFORD METS MV50 60.40
17 162 STUART KITCHEN BELLE VUE RACERS MV50 63.10
VETERAN MALES OVER 55 — approx. 9,000 metres
[ CATEGORY PSN [ RACEPSN |FIRST NAME [LAST NAME [cLuB CATEGORY | TIME
1 50 ALAN CARROLL EAST CHESHIRE MV55 39.15
2 77 JOHN REILLY MIDDLETON MV55 41.15
3 80 GAVIN MENDHAM WILMSLOW MV55 4127
4 100 ROBBIE McGALL ALTRINCHAM MV55 43.31
5 110 ROBERT TAYLOR STOCKPORT MV55 44.31
6 122 TOM DANIELS SALFORD MV55 45.49
7 138 COLIN TIMPSON EAST CHESHIRE MV55 48.26
VETERAN MALES OVER 60/OVER 65 — approx. 9,000 metres
[ CATEGORY PSN [ RACEPSN |FIRST NAME [LAST NAME [cLuB CATEGORY | TIME
1 59 FRANK REILLY STOCKPORT MV60 39.53
2 93 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM MANCHESTER MV60 4213
3 127 COLIN RATHBONE VALE ROYAL MV60 46.48
4 132 TONY LYTHE SALE HARRIERS MAN MV60 47.44
5 137 SID SACKS SALFORD MV65 48.21
6 140 THOMAS DUTTON MAN YMCA MV60 48.38
7 146 DAVE FARMER SALE HARRIERS MAN MV60 49.26
8 147 IAN ASHCROFT WILMSLOW MV60 49.29
9 156 CHRIS BRYANS STOCKPORT MV65 54.47
10 157 TREVOR FAULKNER WILMSLOW MV60 55.08

SENIOR & VETERAN FEMALES — FULL RESULT - approx. 7,600 metres

| PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB | CATEGORY | TIME
1 TESSA WALKER SALFORD FSNR 32.46
2 |ANNA VERGE TRAFFORD FV35 34.12



BELLE VUE RACERS
WARRINGTON
MACCLESFIELD

ST HELENS SUTTON
MAN YMCA
STOCKPORT
STOCKPORT

SALE HARRIERS MAN
BELLE VUE RACERS
MACCLESFIELD
UNI"MANCHESTER
ST HELENS SUTTON
STOCKPORT
SALFORD
MACCLESFIELD
TRAFFORD

MAN YMCA
MACCLESFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MAN
WILMSLOW
STOCKPORT
TRAFFORD

SALE HARRIERS MAN
MAN YMCA
WILMSLOW
STOCKPORT
MIDDLETON
SALFORD

SENIOR & VETERAN FEMALES — FULL RESULT - continued

3 ALISON SEDMAN

4 JENNY SMITH

5  RACHEL LAWRANCE

6  SARAH CHARNOCK

7 CATHERINE SHELLEY

8 TONI MCINTOSH

9  HELEN HUDSON

10 ALISON PYE

11 CATHERINE CARNEY

12 NICKY LEGOOD

13 LISA AINSLIE

14 GEMMA CONNOLLY

15 SAMANTHA THOMAS

16  ESTELLE MALM

17 RACHEL PLEETH

18 JOAN HOWE

19 REBECCA AVANESSIAN

20  CATHERINE BROWN

21 JACKY CORDINGLEY

22 KATE AYRES

23 VICKI BARRATT

24 NICOLA PUGH

25  RUTH PARTRIDGE

26 ANGELA LEONARD

27 NICKY MOWAT

28 HELEN WALCH

29 GINNY WILLEY

30 ANNEKA SANDERS
PSN |FIRST NAME LAST NAME

31 LOUISE HOGG

32 SALLY-ANN PATTISON

33 ALISON HORSEFIELD

34 | LYNDA ROWLINSON

35  HEATHER JOHNSON

36 BARBARA MURRAY

37 SALLY HOWARTH

38 SARAH CROUCHER

39 ANNIE HIRSCH

40  KAREN McCRACKLE

41 MARY TAVENER

42 MARYTE MOORE

43 REBECCA ATKINSON

44 | KATE SUTTON

45  LINDA GABRIEL

46 TRACY LAWLESS

47 PIP FITZPATRICK

48 SOPHI HINE

49 | SUZANNE ANDREWS

50  DEBORAH BERESFORD

51 | CLARE BRADY

52 DIANE HENNIGAN

53 | CLARE RAFFERTY

54  FIONA MCcGRATH

55  MAGGIE DAVIES

56  CHRISTINE DEMPSEY

57  ALEXIS DINSMOR

58  REBECCA RATFORD

59  SARAH MAGUIRE

60  KAREN SHEEN

61  CHRISTINE DICKINSON

CLUB

ST HELENS SUTTON
MACCLESFIELD
MACCLESFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MAN
ALTRINCHAM
MACCLESFIELD
TRAFFORD
MANCHESTER
BELLE VUE RACERS
STOCKPORT

VALE ROYAL
STOCKPORT
SWINTON
WILMSLOW
TRAFFORD
MIDDLETON

MAN YMCA
MACCLESFIELD
WARRINGTON
MANCHESTER
BELLE VUE RACERS
SALE HARRIERS MAN
WILMSLOW
WARRINGTON
ALTRINCHAM

ST HELENS SUTTON
STOCKPORT
BELLE VUE RACERS
TRAFFORD

SALE HARRIERS MAN
ST HELENS SUTTON

FVv40
FSNR
FSNR
FSNR
FVv40
FSNR
FSNR
FSNR
FV35
FVv40
FU20
FSNR
FSNR
FSNR
FV35
FV50
FSNR
FSNR
FVv45
FVv45
FVv40
FSNR
FSNR
FVv40
FVv45
FVv40
FSNR
FSNR

CATEGORY
FSNR
FVv45
FV35
FVv45
FVv45
FVv45
FV40
FSNR
FV50
FSNR
FV40
FVv45
FSNR
FV40
FV40
FSNR
FSNR
FSNR
FSNR
FV40
FV35
FSNR
FV35
FSNR
FVv45
FVv45
FV55
FSNR
FSNR
FVv45
FV40

34.40
35.05
35.11
35.13
35.25
35.28
35.47
36.01
36.04
36.26
36.53
37.07
37.20
37.32
37.39
37.47
38.04
38.13
38.22
38.41
38.49
38.54
38.56
39.05
39.10
39.12
39.16
39.25

TIME
39.34
39.55
40.01
40.04
40.08
40.09
40.11
40.19
40.25
41.03
41.09
41.13
41.25
41.27
41.30
41.32
41.38
41.39
41.45
42.10
42.23
42.27
42.45
42.46
42.51
43.07
43.17
43.21
43.27
43.39
43.59



62 | JENNY CLINK SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 44.34
63 | MAGGIE McCLELLAND SWINTON FV45 44.41
64 |JULIE LAVEROCK SALFORD FV35 44.56
65 | SUE EXON TRAFFORD FV50 44.59
66  MARIE KAY STOCKPORT FSNR 4517
67 |CLAIRE IRONS WARRINGTON FSNR 45.28
68 | KYRINDA HURST-MOORE MIDDLETON FV40 45.32
69 | VICKY CORDINGLEY SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 4543
70 | HELEN LAKNER BELLE VUE RACERS FSNR 45.58
71 |PAMELA APPLETON ST HELENS SUTTON FV50 46.02
72 | AMANDA KINSLEY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 46.44
73 |[EMMA POULTER MANCHESTER FSNR 46.47
74 |ANNE MELLOR MANCHESTER FV45 47.41
75 | LYNDA CHEETHAM BELLE VUE RACERS FV55 47.57
76 |SHELLY LEACH MIDDLETON FSNR 48.37
77 |FIONA LAMB MIDDLETON FV40 48.39
78  |JULIA FOY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 48.53
79  MAUREEN WILKINS STOCKPORT FV40 49.23
80 |GILLIAN CARTER MAN YMCA FV35 49.37
81 |SUSAN CLAGUE ST HELENS SUTTON FV40 52.28
82 |MICHELLE KEHOE SWINTON FV35 56.26
83 | MAXINE GRIMSHAW BELLE VUE RACERS FV45 56.49
84 |SUE TAYLOR MIDDLETON FV45 59.07
85 | ALYSON LAMB MIDDLETON FV50 64.57
SENIOR & VETERAN FEMALES - GUESTS
| PSN [FIRST NAME [LAST NAME [cLuB CATEGORY | TIME
22 JO YOUNG Guest/unattached FV40 38.35
52 | RACHEAL CHARLTON Guest/Styal FV40 42.19
FEMALES - SENIOR, VETERAN, JUNIOR RACE
SPLIT BY CATEGORY
SENIORS FEMALES - approx. 7,600 metres
| CATEGORY PSN | RACEPSN [FIRST NAME  [LAST NAME CLUB CATEGORY | TIME
1 1 |TESSA WALKER SALFORD FSNR 32.46
2 4 |JENNY SMITH WARRINGTON FSNR 35.05
3 5  RACHEL LAWRANCE MACCLESFIELD FSNR 35.11
4 6  SARAH CHARNOCK ST HELENS SUTTON FSNR 35.13
5 8 TONI McINTOSH STOCKPORT FSNR 35.28
6 9  HELEN HUDSON STOCKPORT FSNR 35.47
7 10 ALISON PYE SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 36.01
8 14 | GEMMA CONNOLLY ST HELENS SUTTON FSNR 37.07
9 15 | SAMANTHA THOMAS STOCKPORT FSNR 37.20
10 16 ESTELLE MALM SALFORD FSNR 37.32
1 19 | REBECCA AVANESSIAN MAN YMCA FSNR 38.04
12 20 |CATHERINE BROWN MACCLESFIELD FSNR 38.13
13 24 NICOLA PUGH TRAFFORD FSNR 38.54
14 25 |RUTH PARTRIDGE SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 38.56
15 29 | GINNY WILLEY MIDDLETON FSNR 39.16
16 30 |ANNEKA SANDERS SALFORD FSNR 39.25
17 31 |LOUISE HOGG ST HELENS SUTTON FSNR 39.34
18 38 |SARAH CROUCHER MANCHESTER FSNR 40.19
19 40 | KAREN McCRACKLE STOCKPORT FSNR 41.03
20 43 |REBECCA ATKINSON SWINTON FSNR 41.25
21 46 | TRACY LAWLESS MIDDLETON FSNR 41.32
22 47 PIP FITZPATRICK MAN YMCA FSNR 41.38
23 48 | SOPHI HINE MACCLESFIELD FSNR 41.39



24 49 | SUZANNE ANDREWS WARRINGTON FSNR 41.45

25 52 | DIANE HENNIGAN SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 42.27

26 54 | FIONA McGRATH WARRINGTON FSNR 42.46

27 58 |REBECCA RATFORD BELLE VUE RACERS FSNR 43.21

28 59 | SARAH MAGUIRE TRAFFORD FSNR 43.27

29 62 | JENNY CLINK SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 44.34

30 66  MARIE KAY STOCKPORT FSNR 4517

31 67 |CLAIRE IRONS WARRINGTON FSNR 45.28

32 69 VICKY CORDINGLEY SALE HARRIERS MAN FSNR 4543

33 70  HELEN LAKNER BELLE VUE RACERS FSNR 45,58

34 73 EMMA POULTER MANCHESTER FSNR 46.47

35 76  SHELLY LEACH MIDDLETON FSNR 48.37
VETERAN FEMALES OVER 50 - approx. 7,600 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RACE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME

18 |JOAN HOWE TRAFFORD FV50 37.47

2 39 ANNIE HIRSCH BELLE VUE RACERS FV50 40.25

3 65 |SUE EXON TRAFFORD FV50 44.59

4 71 PAMELA APPLETON ST HELENS SUTTON FV50 46.02

5 85 | ALYSON LAMB MIDDLETON FV50 64.57
VETERAN FEMALES OVER 35 — approx. 7,600 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RAGE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME

1 ANNA VERGE TRAFFORD FV35 34.12

2 11 CATHERINE CARNEY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 36.04

3 17 RACHEL PLEETH MACCLESFIELD FV35 37.39

4 33 |ALISON HORSEFIELD MACCLESFIELD FV35 40.01

5 51 |CLARE BRADY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 42.23

6 53 |CLARE RAFFERTY WILMSLOW FV35 42.45

7 64 |JULIE LAVEROCK SALFORD FV35 44.56

8 72  |AMANDA KINSLEY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 46.44

9 78  |JULIA FOY BELLE VUE RACERS FV35 48.53

10 80 |GILLIAN CARTER MAN YMCA FV35 49.37

1 82 |MICHELLE KEHOE SWINTON FV35 56.26
FEMALE VETERANS OVER 40 - approx. 7,600 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RACE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME

1 ALISON SEDMAN BELLE VUE RACERS FV40 34.40

2 7 | CATHERINE SHELLEY MAN YMCA FV40 35.25

3 12 NICKY LEGOOD MACCLESFIELD FV40 36.26

4 22 JO YOUNG Guest/unattached FV40 38.35

5 23 |VICKI BARRATT STOCKPORT FV40 38.49

6 26 |ANGELA LEONARD MAN YMCA FV40 39.05

7 28 |HELEN WALCH STOCKPORT FV40 39.12

8 37 [SALLY HOWARTH TRAFFORD FV40 40.11

9 41  MARY TAVENER VALE ROYAL FV40 41.09

10 44 | KATE SUTTON WILMSLOW FV40 41.27

1 45 LINDA GABRIEL TRAFFORD FV40 41.30

12 50 |DEBORAH BERESFORD MANCHESTER FV40 42.10

13 52 |RACHEAL CHARLTON Guest/Styal FV40 42.19

14 61 |CHRISTINE DICKINSON ST HELENS SUTTON FV40 43.59

15 68 |KYRINDA HURST-MOORE MIDDLETON FV40 4532

16 77 | FIONA LAMB MIDDLETON FV40 48.39

17 79 |MAUREEN WILKINS STOCKPORT FV40 49.23

18 81 | SUSAN CLAGUE ST HELENS SUTTON FV40 52.28
VETERAN FEMALES OVER 45 - approx. 7,600 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RACEPSN |FIRST NAME [LAST NAME |cLuB CATEGORY | TIME

21 JACKY CORDINGLEY SALE HARRIERS MAN FV45 38.22

2 22 | KATE AYRES WILMSLOW FV45 38.41

3 27  NICKY MOWAT WILMSLOW FV45 39.10



4 32 |SALLY-ANN PATTISON MACCLESFIELD FV45 39.55

5 34 LYNDA ROWLINSON SALE HARRIERS MAN FV45 40.04

6 35 |HEATHER JOHNSON ALTRINCHAM FV45 40.08

7 36 | BARBARA MURRAY MACCLESFIELD FV45 40.09

8 42  MARYTE MOORE STOCKPORT FV45 41.13

9 55 | MAGGIE DAVIES ALTRINCHAM FV45 42.51

10 56 | CHRISTINE DEMPSEY ST HELENS SUTTON FV45 43.07

1 60 KAREN SHEEN SALE HARRIERS MAN FV45 43.39

12 63 | MAGGIE McCLELLAND SWINTON FV45 44.41

13 74 ANNE MELLOR MANCHESTER FV45 47.41

14 83 | MAXINE GRIMSHAW BELLE VUE RACERS FV45 56.49

15 84 |SUE TAYLOR MIDDLETON FV45 59.07
FEMALE VETERANS OVER 55 — approx. 7,600 metres

| CATEGORY PSN | RACE PSN |FIRST NAME |LAST NAME |CLUB CATEGORY | TIME

57  ALEXIS DINSMOR STOCKPORT FV55 43.17

2 75 LYNDA CHEETHAM BELLE VUE RACERS FV55 47.57



